10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nr

3002

3016

3014

3012

3032

3003

3001

3041

3011

3019

3023

3013

3039

3007

3006

3017

3018

3040

Nimi

Oskar Lemloch
Maikel Magnus Valja
Elvis Ormus

Kristjan Alliksoo
Adrian Irbe

Kevin Kertsman
Kaur-Gustav Hinnov
Valeri Hripunov
Melissa Kivi

Lisette Linnas
Kristofer Kivilo
Dominic Ormus
Astrid Lepp

Moona Lee Kallas
Marit Kallas

Serena Zaletajev
Inger Zaletajev

Nora Tammepuu

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2020

So PALDISKI II RATTAMARATON

2 km tulemused - 16.08.2020 - start 11:17

LastesGidu protokoll 2 km

Klubi

NRK

NOmme Rattaklubi

CFC

Ndmme Rattaklubi

Hawaii Express Kuressaare
Porter Racing

Redbike

NRK

TUULNA TIRR

Porter Racing

Porter Racing

Maakond

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Raplamaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Aeg

00:03:58.0

00:04:10.9

00:04:13.8

00:04:26.2

00:04:34.5

00:04:34.6

00:04:38.5

00:04:40.1

00:04:40.1

00:04:47 .1

00:04:47.2

00:04:47.5

00:05:08.0

00:05:20.2

00:05:20.5

00:05:23.7

00:05:51.2

00:05:52.0

VKI

Vkk



